
  Science Lab Dates 2019-2020  

 

Grade Level Dates of Science Lab 
 

Class Times 

 
 
Fourth Grade 
 
 

o Sept. 6  (Energy/ramp) 
o Oct. 25  (Waves) 
o Jan. 17  (Human impact on environ. use 

                                              sea level apparatus) 
o May 7  (Engineering)- Thursday 

 

Bray: 8:30-9:15 

Eberle: 9:15-10:00 

Banik: 1:45-2:30 

 

 
 
Third Grade 
 

Will be held on Thursdays & Fridays 
 
o Sept. 12 Thurs. /13 Fri.  (Water Cycle) 
o Nov. 6 Wed./ Nov. 7 Thurs.  (Animal/Plant 

Adaptations) * No Friday-Parent Conferences 
o Jan. 30 Thurs./Jan. 31 Fri. 

         (Magnets/Magnetism) 
o Mar. 26 Thurs./ Mar. 27 Fri. (Earth/Systems) 

 

Thursdays 

Newberry 8:15- 
                       9:05 
Brown 9:15- 
                  10:05 
 Linton: 10:15- 
                      11:05 

Fridays 

Bedwell- 8:15- 
                 9:05 
 
Williams- 10:15- 
                    11:15 

 
 
Second Grade 
 

o Sept. 27  (Pollution) 
o Nov. 1  (Magnets) 
o Dec. 13  (Penguin Adaptation) 
o Feb. 7  (Soils) 
o May 1  (Adaptation) 

 

Eubanks:  8:30-9:15 

Dunaway:  9:30-10:15 

Cunningham: 12:50-1:35 

Hunt: 1:45-2:30 

 
 
First Grade 
 

o Sept. 20 (Scientific Method-egg shell) 
o Nov. 15  (Translucent/transparent/Opaque) 
o Feb. 21  (Sky/Moon/Astronomy) 
o Apr. 3  (Organisms) 

8:05-8:55: Brodak 

10:05-10:55: Teuten 

12:15-1:05: Rossberger 

1:10-2:00: Myers 

2:05-2:55: Parrish 

 

 
 
Kindergarten 
 
 

o Oct. 4  (Solids/Liquids) 
o Dec. 6  (5 Senses) 
o Jan. 24  (Polar Animals) 
o Apr. 24  (Camouflage) 

8:15-9:05: Doyle 

9:15-10:05: Jacobson 

11:45-12:35: Maynard 

1:45-2:35: Hobgood 

 

 

 

 



Science Lab Dates At-A-Glance 

 Sept. 6  (Energy/ramp)-4th 

 Sept. 12  (Water Cycle)-4th grade 

 Sept. 20  (Scientific Method-egg shell)- 1st grade 

 Sept. 27  (Pollution)- 2nd grade 

 Oct. 4  (Solids/Liquids)-Kindergarten 

 Oct. 25  (Waves)-4th grade 

 Nov. 1  (Magnets)-2nd grade 

 Nov. 7  (Animal/Plant Adaptations)- 3rd grade 

 Nov. 15  (Translucent/transparent/Opaque)-1st grade 

 Dec. 6  (5 Senses)- Kindergarten 

 Dec. 13  (Penguin Adaptation)-2nd grade  

 Jan. 17  (Human impact on environ. Use sea level apparatus)-4th 

 Jan. 24  (Polar Animals)-Kindergarten 

 Jan. 30  (Magnets/Magnetism)-3rd grade 

 Feb. 7  (Soils)-2nd grade   

 Feb. 21  (Sky/Moon/Astronomy)-1st grade 

 Mar. 26  (Earth/Systems)-3rd grade 

 Apr. 3  (Organisms)-1st grade 

 Apr. 24  (Camouflage)-Kindergarten 

 May 1  (Adaptation)-2nd grade 

 May 7  (Engineering)- Thursday 

 

 


